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Championnats de relais
Grevenmacher, le 26 avril 2008

 au Stade op Flohr

RESULTATS

3 x 800 m Minimes féminins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS
1 806 SCHARTZ Joanne CELTIC 1 7'12"82 Meill.perf nat. Min.

1939 PENNING Yoon CELTIC 1
1299 GLODEN Jenny CELTIC 1

2 569 HANSEN Frédérique CSL 1 7'31"80
2913 MARSON Nadine CSL 1
2282 PROCACCI Stephanie CSL 1

3 2891 BAUM Sydney CELTIC 2 7'51"69
1279 HOFFMANN Eva CELTIC 2
952 COLLES Lisy CELTIC 2

4 2316 CALISTI Maite CAS 8'12"99
573 SCHNEIDER Lia CAS

2314 KOHL Laura CAS

5 472 HOFFMANN Martine CAD 8'38"04
1092 RIES Darinka CAD
464 KUMMER Liz CAD

3 x 800 m Cadettes

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS
1 2899 KILL Carole CAEG 7'16"72

2727 MARGUE Maïté CAEG
2718 THILL Fanny CAEG

2 2022 THILL Anouk CSL 7'37"69
289 MULLER Alissa CSL

1303 MATHIAS Charline CSL

3 2164 FLIES Anne CAD 7'49"32
2738 CECCATO Sandra CAD
366 WEILER Liz CAD

3 x 800 m Juniors féminins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS
1 1697 PROCACCI Sandy CSL 9'20"57

1638 HAHN Martine CSL
824 PROCACCI Lydie CSL



Championnats de relais
3 x 800 m Espoirs-Seniors féminins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS
1 1074 HANSEN Véronique CELTIC 6'54"60 Record national

2765 GLOESENER Jil CELTIC
109 MELLINA Martine CELTIC

2 5 BAUSCH Claudine CAD 8'08"37
123 GALES Lynn CAD
104 REDING Marie-Anne CAD

4 x 100 m Minimes féminins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

2088 RAUSCH Noemie CSL 1 51"23
2690 THILL Maya CSL 1
2947 BERNS Claire CSL 1
569 HANSEN Frédérique CSL 1

2

1858 RAUCHS Lisi CELTIC 1 53"18
1279 HOFFMANN Eva CELTIC 1
1939 PENNING Yoon CELTIC 1
1299 GLODEN Jenny CELTIC 1

3

546 REDING Laura CAEG 1 54"29
2192 NIEDERKORN Valerie CAEG 1
1229 PETRY Julie CAEG 1
796 VALLENDER Estelle CAEG 1

4

472 HOFFMANN Martine CAD 55"43
464 KUMMER Liz CAD

1092 RIES Darinka CAD
1057 PLEIMLING Noémie CAD

5

674 FRACASSO Lara CAB 58"40
132 BOSSI Laura CAB

1750 MOSCA Laura CAB
2848 EWEN Anouk CAB

2316 CALISTI Maite CAS disqualifé
573 SCHNEIDER Lia CAS
754 GRANCI Sally CAS

2314 KOHL Laura CAS



Championnats de relais
2ème série

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

791 GRAF Emma CAEG 2 55"10
1689 BAUM Paule CAEG 2
1530 BEHLER Nadia CAEG 2
2058 KUMMER Sarah CAEG 2

2

2523 PINTSCH Anne CSL 2 55"51
40 MOLLER Eva Mandal CSL 2

1508 ALVES FERNANDES Silvia Cristina CSL 2
437 KRAEMER Lisa CSL 2

3

1224 CLEES Sharleena CSL 3 56"83
771 FRISING Françoise CSL 3

2661 MULLER Melina CSL 3
2282 PROCACCI Stephanie CSL 3

4

2325 KIESCH Anne CELTIC 2 57"65
394 ZENS Cathie CELTIC 2
952 COLLES Lisy CELTIC 2

2891 BAUM Sydney CELTIC 2

4 x 100 m Cadettes

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

1198 LAMMAR Sophie CSL 1 53"04
2643 FERREIRA Catarina CSL 1
544 LUCIUS Julie CSL 1

2712 WELTER Pauline CSL 1

2

506 KOOB Maïté CAD 53"13
326 MAES Elise CAD

1312 STRZYKALA Mara CAD
2738 CECCATO Sandra CAD

3

2689 SCHUMACHER Claire FOLA 56"62
416 WEIDES Nicole FOLA

2380 KERSCH Lena FOLA
49 GAETTI Michèle FOLA

4

1246 HOLST Annika CSL 2 56"75
2022 THILL Anouk CSL 2
2748 DAVID Anne CSL 2
635 SCHILT Carine CSL 2

4 x 100 m Juniors féminins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

824 PROCACCI Lydie CSL 55"00
312 ADAM Corine CSL

2120 CLAUDE Pascale CSL
410 HOFFMANN Carole CSL

2

1113 KINTZIGER Alessia CAB 55"59
1746 MOSCA Sarah CAB

62 SIMON Noémie CAB
1579 EWERLING Anouck CAB



Championnats de relais
4 x 100 m Espoirs-Seniors féminins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

2353 KOHL Emmy CELTIC 50"29
1331 THILL Laurence CELTIC
998 HAYEN Marthe CELTIC
988 HAYEN Chantal CELTIC

2

730 WAGENER Jennifer CSL 54"85
1271 REUTER Carole CSL
2066 GIERES Nathalie CSL
613 KIPGEN Laurence CSL

3

223 SEMEDO MONTEIRO Edna Maria CAEG 56"56
315 DEBRA Tessy CAEG
117 RAUSCH Anna CAEG

2889 LEVY Jessica CAEG

4 x 400 m Cadettes

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

366 WEILER Liz CAD 4'23"63
326 MAES Elise CAD

2738 CECCATO Sandra CAD
2164 FLIES Anne CAD

2

544 LUCIUS Julie CSL 4'26"37
2643 FERREIRA Catarina CSL
1198 LAMMAR Sophie CSL
635 SCHILT Carine CSL

4 x 400 m Juniors féminins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

2638 ORVILLE Melanie CSL 4'23"90
312 ADAM Corine CSL

2120 CLAUDE Pascale CSL
410 HOFFMANN Carole CSL

4 x 400 m Espoirs-Seniors féminins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

1331 THILL Laurence CELTIC 4'03"49
1074 HANSEN Véronique CELTIC
109 MELLINA Martine CELTIC
988 HAYEN Chantal CELTIC

2

223 SEMEDO MONTEIRO Edna Maria CAEG 4'45"59
1419 GASPAR Marie CAEG
315 DEBRA Tessy CAEG

2889 LEVY Jessica CAEG



Championnats de relais
3 x 1000 m Minimes masculins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB Temps
1 453 SCHOLER Tom CSL 1 8'34"91

1951 ACHOUR Aniss CSL 1
545 KALMES Vincent CSL 1

2 1027 JONES Chris CELTIC 1 8'57"95
2327 PETIT Pol CELTIC 1
2767 BERTEMES Bob CELTIC 1

3 1280 KOMPANETS Mykyta CELTIC 2 9'36"75
1818 STEFFEN Kevin CELTIC 2
1296 GLODEN Jeff CELTIC 2

4 2803 LENTZ Daniel CAEG 9'37"26
2342 FLAMMANG Nick CAEG
1464 BRAUN Steve CAEG

5 1151 JUSTE Alexandre CSL 2 9'43"69
2728 THILL Patrick CSL 2
1045 JUSTE Alexandre CSL 2

3 x 1000 m Cadets

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS
1 1141 BERTEMES Ben CELTIC 8'19"25

318 HERBER Eric CELTIC
677 FISCHER Sven CELTIC

2 2810 MERTENS Moriz CSL 8'35"87
320 HUSCHKA Hendrik CSL
571 FELTEN Chris CSL

3 2295 LALLEMANG Max CAB 8'44"98
1365 COLLOT Antoine CAB
2688 LE MARCHAND Jérémy CAB

4 200 HOFFMANN Marek CAS 9'03"12
2713 KAYSER Pol CAS
138 HENSGEN Gilles CAS

3 x 1000 m Juniors masculins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS
1 2256 MERTENS Rick CSL 1 7'48"07

1498 RECKINGER Pol CSL 1
761 KAUFFMAN François CSL 1

2 1496 MULLER Xavier CSL 2 8'35"33
1640 SCHELLER Jacques CSL 2
617 VAREIKA Christopher CSL 2



Championnats de relais
3 x 1000 m Espoirs-Seniors masculins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS
1 2179 BOREUX Frank CSL 7'41"51

393 THIELEN Christian CSL
451 BESTGEN Christophe CSL

2 1028 MELLINA Pol CELTIC 7'54"58
1938 KÖNIGS Roger CELTIC
276 MOLITOR Christian CELTIC

3 563 DEVALET Laurent FOLA 8'03"20
2163 FALKENSTEIN Dirk FOLA
172 METZ Yannick FOLA

4 x 100 m Minimes masculins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

1951 ACHOUR Aniss CSL 1 48"73
877 IWATA Masashi CSL 1

1151 RECKINGER Pit CSL 1
2514 PINTSCH Max CSL 1

2

1818 STEFFEN Kevin CELTIC 1 50"81
1027 JONES Chris CELTIC 1
2767 BERTEMES Bob CELTIC 1
2778 KOHL Yannick CELTIC 1

3

2803 LENTZ Daniel CAEG 52"38
2342 FLAMMANG Nick CAEG
2264 HAMEN Fränz CAEG
1464 BRAUN Steve CAEG

4

1398 MÜLLER Philipp CSL 2 53"45
2728 THILL Patrick CSL 2
453 SCHOLER Tom CSL 2
545 KALMES Vincent CSL 2

5

114 RIVNYY Genrikh CELTIC 2 54"78
1296 GLODEN Jeff CELTIC 2
2327 PETIT Pol CELTIC 2
1280 KOMPANETS Mykyta CELTIC 2

6

2074 RAUSCH David CSL 3 54"83
255 KAEMPFF Philippe CSL 3

1723 MEDVESCEK Julio CSL 3
187 ALLARD Maxime CSL 3



Championnats de relais
4 x 100 m Cadets

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

1141 BERTEMES Ben CELTIC 48"24
757 LOUIS Jan CELTIC
318 HERBER Eric CELTIC
677 FISCHER Sven CELTIC

2

734 NIES Yannick CSL 48"31
516 CLEES Luca CSL

2519 LIESCH Daniel CSL
2597 JAEGER Michel CSL

3

44 MERSCH Olivier CAB 49"57
2204 GERSTLAUER Maximilien CAB
2100 WAGNER Alex CAB
2525 BERTEMES Bob CAB

4

2217 GRAAS Alain CAS disqualifé
200 HOFFMANN Marek CAS
138 HENSGEN Gilles CAS

2713 KAYSER Pol CAS

4 x 100 m Juniors masculins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

2440 DAVID Gilles CSL 46"65
1237 HERMES Tom CSL
2180 BOREUX Claude CSL
2568 THILL Steve CSL

2

579 KIESSLER Tristan CAEG 47"96
2266 WAGNER Jeff CAEG
1609 GASPAR Charel CAEG
790 FRANK Jean CAEG

3

803 KIESCH Jeff CELTIC 49"77
1603 SPRUNK Jeff CELTIC
898 SCHMIT Nicolas CELTIC

1537 FISCHER Kenny CELTIC



Championnats de relais
4 x 100 m Espoirs-Seniors masculins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

2187 LINSTER Philippe FOLA 43"32
2622 FARAMELLI Gérard FOLA
2937 HUTMACHER Tom FOLA
1878 LUCIUS Laurent FOLA

2

1503 DEBANCK Marc CAEG 43"57
93 NIEDERKORN Benoit CAEG

2482 MARCHE Christian CAEG
1373 HANSEN Patrick CAEG

3

943 MARRA Pierre CAD 45"75
26 CHARLET Wesley CAD

2207 NICOLA Gil CAD
922 GANG Raphaël CAD

4

2268 SAUBER Tom CELTIC 46"77
1186 KIMMEL Emile CELTIC
2580 BESENIUS Eric CELTIC
1887 HAYEN Jacques CELTIC

5

1867 GERALDO Festus CSL disqualifié
449 REUTER Jeff CSL
478 THILL Philippe CSL
535 UGEN Patrick CSL

4 x 400 m Cadets

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

1141 BERTEMES Ben CELTIC 3"43"20
318 HERBER Eric CELTIC
757 LOUIS Jan CELTIC
677 FISCHER Sven CELTIC

2

734 NIES Yannick CSL 3'46"07
2597 JAEGER Michel CSL
869 KESSELER Bijan CSL
516 CLEES Luca CSL

3

2713 KAYSER Pol CAS 4'02"36
200 HOFFMANN Marek CAS

2082 VILVENS Eric CAS
138 HENSGEN Gilles CAS



Championnats de relais
4 x 400 m Juniors masculins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB TEMPS

1

1496 MULLER Xavier CSL 3'35"30
2256 MERTENS Rick CSL
1498 RECKINGER Pol CSL
761 KAUFFMAN François CSL

2

2266 WAGNER Jeff CAEG 3'51"34
790 FRANK Jean CAEG
579 KIESSLER Tristan CAEG

1609 GASPAR Charel CAEG

3

803 KIESCH Jeff CELTIC 3'54"58
1603 SPRUNK Jeff CELTIC
898 SCHMIT Nicolas CELTIC

1537 FISCHER Kenny CELTIC

4 x 400 m Espoirs-Seniors masculins

PLACE DOSS. NOM PRENOM CLUB

1

1503 DEBANCK Marc CAEG 3'23"33
93 NIEDERKORN Benoit CAEG

2482 MARCHE Christian CAEG
1373 HANSEN Patrick CAEG

2

1867 GERALDO Festus CSL 3'23"74
2179 BOREUX Frank CSL
451 BESTGEN Christophe CSL
393 THIELEN Christian CSL

3

2187 LINSTER Philippe FOLA 3'26"53
563 DEVALET Laurent FOLA

2937 HUTMACHER Tom FOLA
2622 FARAMELLI Gérard FOLA

4

943 MARRA Pierre CAD 3'35"99
922 GANG Raphaël CAD

2207 NICOLA Gil CAD
26 CHARLET Wesley CAD
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